20’ DIA BOLT CIRCLE
FOR 1 1/4" ANCHIR BOLT

HEX NUT- 2 REQUIRED

1/4'-20NC-2
ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCRE

A

DRILL & TAP
/ THRU BASE WALL

.8 6" DIA BOLT CROLE AT Phm 3¢ .| L/4-2NC-2 X 1 172" LONG L/4"-20NC-2
/ FR Y ANCHR BT~ [ ﬁ o #AS-1263 b
M? _—|‘3 /8 1 1/4-TNC-2 HEX NUT - "N
VA HRS. - GALV. LOCKVASHER, 1/4° BOLT 12 0
' 4 REQUIRED , N BOTTOM
It 5/16 \@ AT 3 § FLATWASHER, 174" BOLT [IF BASE
2 REQUIRED

(TYPi(v 2 1/2°
|—14 e’ J

(TYP>

1 1/4"-INC-2 X 4" LONG HEX HEAD BILT,
STD. LOCKVASHER AND 1/2" THK X 2 3/4* 0D,
FLATWASHER - HRS. - GALV. (4 OF EACH REQUIRED)

/ GROUNDING - DETAIL * A *
1 1/4-TNC-2 X 3 3/4" LONG HEX COUPLING (ALL HARDVARE STAINLESS STEEL - PASSIVATED)

HRS, - GALVANIZED (4 REQUIRED)

1 174" DIA. X 54 LONG ANCHOR ROD (4 REQUIRED).
ANCHOR ROD TO BE 55,000 PSI MIN. YIELD STRENGTH

PER AASHT M314-90, GRADE S5, TOP 18" OF ROD TO

BE GALVANIZED PER AASHTO M232 CLASS C, (ASTM A 133).

g =
o = ~ &
- L Ll 1
o g2 £ 2 2
w53 2 Sg¥ 2
= Ll ~y = )
IN ADDITION TO STANDARD ANCHIRAGE AS SHOWN THE > = T £ =2z < =3 £ =
o FOLLOVING ADDITIONAL ACHORAGE ALSD SUPPLIED: NS ST B oSBT S
= L - (4) 1" DA X 40" LONG ANCHIR RODS - HRS. GALV. > 28 =T EBd oo
82 2. - (@) 1"-8NC-2 HEX NUTS - HRS. GALV. g &A= 2hg2 Z5 T3g =
x5 > 3, - (4) 1'“8NC-2 X 3’ LING HEX COUPLINGS - HRS. GALV. _ S ws 8, g5 BSD7 =
o 4, - (4) 1"-BNC-2 X 3 1/2° LONG HEX HEAD BOLTS - HRS. GALV. o B SZLwuv=D Ly =0 ©
= 5. - (4) LOCKWASHERS FOR 1* BOLT - HRS, GALV. = = Ez ~zg 8 o> W
Eoue 6. - (4) FLATWASHERS FIR 1* BOLT - HRS. GALV. > 3. = Yo 55 wazS 22 582%™ o
= 5 7. - (8 BEVEL VASHERS FIR 1 1/4° BILT - CAST AL ALLOY eIz 5 2, IOSFE E ISw T
o= 8. - (4) CAPLUGS FIR 1*-8NC-2 THREADS - PLASTIC =i B sSg8w=2 T2 ST 5
=3 253 2N TFEE=_F 52 gES &
2T o FURNISH WITH EACH POLE THE FOLLOVING CONNECTING HARDVARE: T<T2 ax< 5B SN2 383 SEF oy
S L - (4) 1 1/4"-TNC-2 X 5 1/2* LONG HEX HEAD BOLTS - HRS. GALV. 2 8= T STL E2xy B ETE S
QEE 2 - () 1 1/4-TNC-2 HEX NUTS - HRS. GALV. HEEE I orE gure Tz TEE B
S F 3, - (4) LOCKWASHERS FIR 1 1/4' BOLT - HRS. GALV. SuEs Qo LHE 23T BE ISL 5
BEZ 4, - (4) 1/2" THK. X 2 3/4' LD FLATVASHERS FIR 1 1/4' BOLT - HRS. GALV. - S5 BEnh 5752 T== &
\ | 10 |
X | 01
3/8
—— 6' - 0" STRAIGHT
0" 0Dy
19 -6 o4
ol -6
P&K
e PEK PILE PRODUCTS, TRC.
NOTE: e i AN oundry St., Newark, N.J.
A |VAS 5 - (0 TOP STR WV [ me
1. - USE 4043 WELD VIRE. B [JLETED VRE HLE [eosn| VWV S1210P2106BQ-71
2. - 6063 ASSEMBLY .375 WALL OR LESS TO BE HEAT-TREATED TO T6 TEMPER AFTER WELDING. )

3, - POLE ASSEMBLY TO BE SUPPLIED WITH 1 1/4* 1D, RUBBER GROMMET FIR VIRING TO BERGEN CODE ST12-2106

= MMS, 05-20-94| ™ew

a_ WWV. 05-20-94 C _ 1 0 4 8 5 3

TRAFFIC MAST ARM (FIELD DRILL 1 1/2" DIA. HOLE).

"BERGEN COUNTY DEPT, OF PUBLIC \'IIZIRKf“_I NONE




